
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS 02/09/2019 on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of RACER PRACTICE - 3:00

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

RP-27 - BRAELEY WARD -
15:02:02.815 1 1:33.606 91.148 36 107 19

15:03:36.388 2 1:33.573 91.180 37 108 19

15:05:10.147 3 1:33.759 90.999 35 108 19

15:06:42.720 4 1:32.573 92.165 35 107 19

15:08:15.218 5 1:32.498 92.240 36 108 19

15:09:47.916 6 1:32.698 92.041 32 106 19

15:11:21.543 7 1:33.627 91.128 34 108 19

15:12:52.334 8 1:30.791 93.974 36 107 19

15:14:25.554 9 1:33.220 91.525 27 105 19

RP-36 - EDGAR ZARAGOZA -
15:02:45.472 1 1:34.313 90.465 58 126 19

15:04:18.083 2 1:32.611 92.127 61 131 19

15:05:52.403 3 1:34.320 90.458 59 127 19

15:07:30.331 4 1:37.928 87.125 56 127 19

15:09:03.475 5 1:33.144 91.600 59 126 19

15:10:36.601 6 1:33.126 91.618 62 126 19

15:12:09.336 7 1:32.735 92.004 61 125 19

15:13:40.795 8 1:31.459 93.288 58 126 19

15:15:12.948 9 1:32.153 92.585 52 128 19

15:16:47.262 10 1:34.314 90.464 52 123 19

RP-32 - JUSTIN SIMONS -
15:02:56.788 1 1:33.788 90.971 53 114 19

15:04:31.531 2 1:34.743 90.054 51 111 19

15:06:03.837 3 1:32.306 92.432 53 111 19

15:07:42.343 4 1:38.506 86.614 47 111 19

15:09:15.489 5 1:33.146 91.598 53 111 19

15:10:48.563 6 1:33.074 91.669 48 112 19

RP-29 - KALEB DE KEYREL -
15:02:11.141 1 1:35.526 89.316 48 104 19

15:03:46.475 2 1:35.334 89.496 48 103 19

15:05:22.322 3 1:35.847 89.017 47 102 19

15:06:55.616 4 1:33.294 91.453 50 105 19

15:08:29.150 5 1:33.534 91.218 52 102 19

15:10:03.556 6 1:34.406 90.376 51 103 19

15:11:38.175 7 1:34.619 90.172 48 106 20

15:13:12.460 8 1:34.285 90.492 48 103 19

15:14:46.189 9 1:33.729 91.028 43 102 19

15:16:19.729 10 1:33.540 91.212 50 105 19

RP-24 - AARON ASCHER -
15:02:16.084 1 1:34.767 90.031 62 107 19

15:03:50.030 2 1:33.946 90.818 65 108 19

15:05:25.515 3 1:35.485 89.354 59 108 19

15:06:58.946 4 1:33.431 91.319 60 109 19

15:08:33.324 5 1:34.378 90.402 53 107 19

15:10:08.160 6 1:34.836 89.966 54 107 19

RP-31 - LOUIS JUTRAS -
15:02:37.636 1 1:37.724 87.307 20 86 19

15:04:12.338 2 1:34.702 90.093 15 83 19

15:05:49.566 3 1:37.228 87.752 17 83 19

15:07:24.060 4 1:34.494 90.291 16 85 19

15:08:58.057 5 1:33.997 90.769 21 86 19

15:10:31.782 6 1:33.725 91.032 7 75 19

RP-06 - DANIEL MOLE -
15:02:41.218 1 1:36.586 88.336 27 98 19

15:04:17.597 2 1:36.379 88.526 25 96 19

15:05:54.952 3 1:37.355 87.638 28 97 19

15:07:33.992 4 1:39.040 86.147 28 97 19

15:09:12.247 5 1:38.255 86.835 34 98 19

15:10:48.410 6 1:36.163 88.724 31 98 19

15:12:25.129 7 1:36.719 88.214 37 96 19

15:14:00.858 8 1:35.729 89.127 27 98 19

RP-03 - THOMAS ASSEO -
15:09:19.478 1 1:37.107 87.862 24 94 19



15:10:57.534 2 1:38.056 87.012 27 94 19

15:12:34.356 3 1:36.822 88.120 28 96 19

15:14:10.246 4 1:35.890 88.977 25 95 19

15:15:45.996 5 1:35.750 89.107 29 92 19

RP-37 - ZACH HARRINGTON -
15:03:04.893 1 1:36.563 88.357 56 105 19

15:04:40.944 2 1:36.051 88.828 62 109 19

15:06:17.645 3 1:36.701 88.231 56 106 19

15:07:53.426 4 1:35.781 89.078 56 107 19

RP-16 - CONNOR FUNK -
15:02:16.595 1 1:42.641 83.125 25 88 19

15:03:56.237 2 1:39.642 85.627 24 88 19

15:05:36.557 3 1:40.320 85.048 24 88 19

15:07:14.610 4 1:38.053 87.014 21 86 19

15:08:52.599 5 1:37.989 87.071 25 89 19

15:10:29.418 6 1:36.819 88.123 24 88 19

15:12:05.539 7 1:36.121 88.763 27 88 19

15:13:41.884 8 1:36.345 88.557 22 88 19

15:15:18.695 9 1:36.811 88.130 22 88 19

15:16:55.833 10 1:37.138 87.834 23 87 19

RP-17 - NATHAN SHIPMAN -
15:02:59.654 1 1:39.725 85.555 66 109 19

15:04:36.842 2 1:37.188 87.789 59 110 19

15:06:14.532 3 1:37.690 87.337 58 111 19

RP-07 - WES FARNSWORTH -
15:04:15.474 1 1:37.950 87.106 59 118 19

15:05:52.939 2 1:37.465 87.539 56 113 19

15:07:32.456 3 1:39.517 85.734 60 117 19

RP-11 - DAVID HENDERSON -
15:03:05.297 1 1:41.095 84.396 29 80 19

15:04:45.771 2 1:40.474 84.917 31 80 19

15:06:26.102 3 1:40.331 85.039 31 81 19

15:08:06.215 4 1:40.113 85.224 35 81 19

15:09:46.147 5 1:39.932 85.378 25 79 19

15:11:26.085 6 1:39.938 85.373 33 82 19

15:13:05.888 7 1:39.803 85.488 37 81 19

15:14:45.070 8 1:39.182 86.024 36 83 19

15:16:23.372 9 1:38.302 86.794 31 83 19

RP-26 - CHRIS SARBORA -
15:03:32.056 1 1:38.378 86.727 71 113 19

RP-04 - ADAM ROCK -
15:03:27.801 1 1:38.619 86.515 56 111 19

15:05:06.847 2 1:39.046 86.142 55 109 19

15:06:46.324 3 1:39.477 85.769 69 114 19

15:09:18.038 4 2:31.714 56.237 53 110 19

15:10:58.615 5 1:40.577 84.831 70 109 19

- JOHN DUBOISRP-20 -
15:06:28.931 1 1:42.136 83.536 67 109 19

15:08:08.608 2 1:39.677 85.596 64 109 19

15:09:47.711 3 1:39.103 86.092 57 110 19

15:11:26.955 4 1:39.244 85.970 60 109 19

15:13:06.311 5 1:39.356 85.873 65 109 19

15:14:46.271 6 1:39.960 85.354 51 108 19

15:16:25.402 7 1:39.131 86.068 56 109 19

RP-13 - CONNER BROWN -
15:06:46.679 1 1:40.371 85.005 37 98 19

15:08:27.355 2 1:40.676 84.747 30 95 19

15:10:09.073 3 1:41.718 83.879 32 98 19

15:11:49.527 4 1:40.454 84.934 33 92 19

15:13:29.198 5 1:39.671 85.602 29 96 19

15:15:08.568 6 1:39.370 85.861 37 92 19

15:16:51.629 7 1:43.061 82.786 30 96 19

RP-14 - KEVIN WINTER -
15:05:29.365 1 1:43.653 82.313 56 102 19

15:07:11.728 2 1:42.363 83.350 55 104 19

15:08:52.760 3 1:41.032 84.448 56 105 19

15:10:32.748 4 1:39.988 85.330 58 105 19

15:12:12.375 5 1:39.627 85.639 66 104 19



RP-34 - GILBERT SILVA -
15:07:42.695 1 1:42.844 82.961 10 76 19

15:09:24.048 2 1:41.353 84.181 11 83 19

15:11:04.658 3 1:40.610 84.803 13 80 19

15:12:45.515 4 1:40.857 84.595 12 75 19

15:14:25.251 5 1:39.736 85.546 12 77 19

15:16:05.058 6 1:39.807 85.485 14 79 19

15:17:45.197 7 1:40.139 85.202 23 69 19

RP-25 - BENJAMIN AHERN -
15:03:16.475 1 1:42.149 83.525 26 90 19

15:04:58.275 2 1:41.800 83.811 24 91 19

15:06:38.176 3 1:39.901 85.405 27 89 19

15:08:18.401 4 1:40.225 85.128 25 89 19

15:09:59.133 5 1:40.732 84.700 26 89 19

15:11:38.890 6 1:39.757 85.528 29 91 19

RP-38 - ROCCO LANDERS -
15:02:28.643 1 1:42.640 83.125 69 103 19

15:04:11.558 2 1:42.915 82.903 68 102 19

15:05:53.434 3 1:41.876 83.749 67 102 19

15:07:35.113 4 1:41.679 83.911 68 103 19

15:09:17.288 5 1:42.175 83.504 68 104 19

15:10:57.352 6 1:40.064 85.265 69 101 19

15:12:39.534 7 1:42.182 83.498 69 102 19

15:14:20.105 8 1:40.571 84.836 67 102 19

15:16:01.010 9 1:40.905 84.555 68 101 19

15:17:41.768 10 1:40.758 84.678 68 102 19

RP-23 - CHRISTOPHOQK BAKER -
15:01:50.067 1 1:43.377 82.533 60 107 19

15:03:30.313 2 1:40.246 85.111 54 104 19

15:05:10.919 3 1:40.606 84.806 52 106 19

15:06:51.811 4 1:40.892 84.566 55 103 19

15:08:33.173 5 1:41.362 84.174 54 105 19

15:10:14.336 6 1:41.163 84.339 54 105 19

15:11:54.619 7 1:40.283 85.079 57 106 21

RP-28 - DEMOND WILSON -
15:03:59.239 1 1:53.554 75.136 73 108 19

15:05:50.889 2 1:51.650 76.417 69 112 19

15:07:39.258 3 1:48.369 78.731 74 111 19

RP-15 - FRANDON PULLI -
15:04:40.770 1 1:51.329 76.638 40 100 19

15:06:29.760 2 1:48.990 78.282 39 102 19

15:11:33.704 3 5:03.944 28.071 35 99 19

RP-35 - MICHAEL ANGELES -
15:06:01.667 1 4:04.265 34.929 45 105 19

Fastrack Riders
Generated on 2/9/2019 03:24 PM


